TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 08/04/2025
Medium & Maximum Security Luminaires: MX-S-1X1-LED
Medium/Maximum Security Luminaires
 - Doorframe constructed of steel available in 16Ga, 14Ga, 12Ga

may change without notice and KURTZON is not in any way liable for the accuracy
of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.IEC 60529
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Material Size Light Intensity CCT/CRI Voltage Optics Options
MX-S DOOR / HOUSING 1X1 1’ x 1’ Housing LO Low Output 835  3500K 120V INSIDE (DIFFUSED) FC Fuse & Holder (One Supplied Per Circuit)
12C*
12 GA CRS
Painted White
MED Medium Output 840  4000K 277V 125FA 0.125” Frosted Flat Acrylic 10KV 10kv Parallel Surge Protection
HI High Output 850  5000K UNV 125PA 0.125” Prismatic Acrylic TOOL Tamper Resistant Bit Provided
14C
14 GA CRS
Painted White
LO/NL** Low Output with Seperate Night Light Circuit 347V 125PP 0.125” Prismatic Polycarbonate AH Allen Head CRP Screws
GH85* Glare Suppression Overlay PHD Piano Hinge Door
16C*
16 GA CRS Painted White
White AM Alum Door
AMW Anti-Microbrial White Powdercoat
OUTSIDE (NON-DIFFUSED) PxL* Programmed to User Specified Lumen Value.
*Subject to MOQ 125CFP 0.125” Clear Flat Polycarbonate PxW* Programmed to User Specified Wattage Value.
156CFP 0.156” Clear Flat Polycarbonate EM6** 6W Integral Emergency Battery
187CFP 0.187” Clear Flat Polycarbonate
250CFP 0.250” Clear Flat Polycarbonate
375CFP 0.375” Clear Flat Polycarbonate
500CFP 0.500” Clear Flat Polycarbonate
156CFTG 0.156” Clear Flat Tempered Glass
250CFTG 0.250” Clear Flat Tempered Glass
Note**: LO/NL only available with 840 / Amber
500CFTG 0.500” Clear Flat Tempered Glass
Note*: Specify Value in Ordering Notes Below
Note**: EM6 N/A with LO/NL optionNote*: Must be ordered with non-diffused lensing
Ordering Notes, If Applicable
Series
MX-S
Material
1X1
Size Light Intensity CCT/CRI OptionsVoltage
*Shown with PHD Option
(Outside)
Optics
(Inside)
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 08/04/2025
Medium & Maximum Security Luminaires: MX-S-1X1-LED
Medium/Maximum Security Luminaires